J. F. Arriezu Crianza
D.O.C. Rioja

Expressing the best of each grape
and each area

Vintage 2021

Plantation 1980 J.F.

Production Organic Rl sz

Estate El Monte

Surface 20 has. e 7
o -

Soil Loam RLTIT SRS

Subsoil Calcareous

Clones Own selection

System Double cordon royat

Harvest Daytime

Organic red made with 80% Tempranillo, 10% Graciano and 10% Mazuelo,
aged for 14 months in French oak barrels

Appearance Ruby red with purple trims

In glass It shows the varietal aromas of tempranillo, fresh and intense forest
fruits and notes of black liquorice, accompanied by elegant toasted and
smoked aromas

JF
ARRIEZU


http://www.jfarriezu.com/

J. F. Arriezu Crianza

In mouth Greedy. Sweet entry and fresh on the palate. Very fruity notes appear in
the aftertaste that make it a tasty and balanced wine that invites you to
continue drinking

Pairing Ideal to accompany white or red meats, game or cured cheeses
Nutritional Alcohol 14,0% vol.
Information Total acidity 4,8 g/l expressed as tartaric acid

PH 3,64

Volatile acidity 0,47 g/1 expressed as ascetic acid

Reducing sugar 2,4 g/l

Serve at temperature: 162 - 182

Product sheet / Logistics

Product Description
Brand

Product
Apellation

Format

Box Data

Bottle / Box
Volume (1)

Gross weight (kg)
Height (cm)
Width (cm)
Length (cm)
Material

DUN-14 code

JF

ARRIEZU

C/6x75 JF Arriezu
JF Arriezu Crianza
C/6x75

D.0.C. Rioja

06 Bot

6

4,50

7,10

29,90

17,10

25,40
Paperboard
18437013980576

Bottle Data

Type of bottle
Volume (ml)
Gross weight (Kg)
Height (cm)
Width (cm)
EAN-13 code

Cap

Euro Pallet

Width x Length (cm)

Bottles / pallet
Volume (1)

Boxes / Pallets
Boxes / Layer
Layers / Pallet
Gross weight (kg)

Overall height (cm)

Burgundy

750

1,15

29,60

8,03
8437013980845
Cork

80x120
630
472,50
105

21

765,50
164
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