

J. F. Arriezu Crianza D.O.C. Rioja

Expressing the best of each grape and each area

Vintage	2021
Plantation	1980
Production	Organic
Estate	El Monte
Surface	20 has.
Soil	Loam
Subsoil	Calcareous
Clones	Own selection
System	Double cordon royat
Harvest	Daytime



Organic red made with 80% Tempranillo, 10% Graciano and 10% Mazuelo, aged for 14 months in French oak barrels

Appearance	Ruby red with purple trims
In glass	It shows the varietal aromas of tempranillo, fresh and intense forest fruits and notes of black liquorice, accompanied by elegant toasted and smoked aromas



J. F. Arriezu Crianza



In mouth	Greedy. Sweet entry and fresh on the palate. Very fruity notes appear in the aftertaste that make it a tasty and balanced wine that invites you to continue drinking	
Pairing	Ideal to accompany w	hite or red meats, game or cured cheeses
Nutritional Information	Alcohol Total acidity	14,0% vol. 4,8 g/l expressed as tartaric acid

Volatile acidity 0,47 g/l expressed as ascetic acid Reducing sugar 2,4 g/l

Serve at temperature: 16° - 18°

Product sheet / Logistics	
Product Description Brand Product Apellation Format	C/6x75 JF Arriezu JF Arriezu Crianza C/6x75 D.O.C. Rioja 06 Bot

Bottle Data	
Type of bottle Volume (ml) Gross weight (Kg) Height (cm) Width (cm) EAN-13 code Cap	Burgundy 750 1,15 29,60 8,03 8437013980845 Cork

Bottle / Box Volume (l) Gross weight (kg) Height (cm) Under (cm) Volume (l) 4,50 7,10 29,90 Width (cm) 17,10 Length (cm) 25,40 Material Paperboard DUN-14 code 18437013980576	Box Data	
	Volume (l) Gross weight (kg) Height (cm) Width (cm) Length (cm)	4,50 7,10 29,90 17,10 25,40

Euro Pallet		
Width x Length (cm) Bottles / pallet Volume (l) Boxes / Pallets Boxes / Layer Layers / Pallet	80x120 630 472,50 105 21	
Gross weight (kg)	765,50	
Gross weight (kg)	765,50	
Overall height (cm)	164	

